Long sensing range for small object detection
• Intuitive operation and easy setup with common buttons
• Greater visibility with high-contrast displays
• Reduced downtime with Dynamic Power Control
E3NX-FA Smart Fiber Amplifier Units
6 m
For E32-LT11 Fiber Unit with a fiber length of 3.5 m
0.3

sensors are connected.
6
Ordering Information
Fiber Amplifier Units (Dimensions ➜ pages 10 and 11)
*1. This type can prevent mutual interference for two units in the SHS2 mode.
*2.A Sensor Communications Unit is required if you want to use the Fiber Amplifier Unit on a network.
Type Connecting method Appearance Inputs/outputs
Model
NPN output PNP output
Standard models
Pre-wired (2 m) 1 output
E3NX-FA11 2M E3NX-FA41 2M
E3NX-FA11-5 2M
*1
---
Wire-saving Connector 1 output E3NX-FA6 E3NX-FA8
Advanced models
Pre-wired (2 m) 2 outputs + 1 input E3NX-FA21 2M E3NX-FA51 2M
Wire-saving Connector
1 output + 1 input E3NX-FA7 E3NX-FA9
2 outputs E3NX-FA7TW E3NX-FA9TW
M8 Connector
1 output + 1 input E3NX-FA24 E3NX-FA54
2 outputs --- E3NX-FA54TW
Infrared models
Pre-wired (2 m) 1 output E3NX-FAH11 2M E3NX-FAH41 2M
Wire-saving Connector 1 output E3NX-FAH6 E3NX-FAH8
Analog output
models Pre-wired (2 m) 2 outputs E3NX-FA11AN 2M E3NX-FA41AN 2M
Model for Sensor
Communications Unit *2
Connector for Sensor
Communications Unit